
ISSUE ID: 2015/F/5 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
11-FEB-2015 AND 17-FEB-2015





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 11-FEB-2015 AND 17-FEB-2015

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 18th February  2015

31134

68326

112573

112800

156452

172162

233771

234895

240183

252737

277537

323801

396884

398711

422341

446158
470187

486959

494249

498555

503127

510733
514293

523893

525215

537659

539860

541441

541917

542775

542808

548255

550049

551069

552202

552584

552767

553352

553414

553631

554275

554788
554830

555404

555553

555737

555879

556138

556687

556729

556814

556927

557207

12/02/2015

11/02/2015

11/02/2015

13/02/2015

16/02/2015

16/02/2015

12/02/2015

16/02/2015

12/02/2015

12/02/2015

11/02/2015

12/02/2015

16/02/2015

11/02/2015

12/02/2015

11/02/2015
17/02/2015

17/02/2015

17/02/2015

17/02/2015

17/02/2015

17/02/2015
13/02/2015

12/02/2015

11/02/2015

17/02/2015

11/02/2015

16/02/2015

17/02/2015

16/02/2015

17/02/2015

17/02/2015

12/02/2015

13/02/2015

12/02/2015

16/02/2015

13/02/2015

17/02/2015

17/02/2015

16/02/2015

13/02/2015

11/02/2015
13/02/2015

16/02/2015

11/02/2015

11/02/2015

17/02/2015

11/02/2015

17/02/2015

17/02/2015

13/02/2015

17/02/2015

17/02/2015

ASSOCIATED MARKETING LIMITED Changed To 
ASSOCIATED MARKETING HOLDINGS LIMITED
DATA DISPLAY CO. LIMITED Changed To 
DAKTRONICS IRELAND CO. LIMITED
PHILLIPS 66 BANTRY BAY TERMINAL LIMITED 
Changed To ZENITH ENERGY BANTRY BAY 
TERMINAL LIMITED
BURFIELD TRADING COMPANY LIMITED Changed 
To O'BRIEN DIARIES LIMITED
ALCOM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Changed To J&S 
LYONS ELECTRICAL LIMITED
TELEFÓNICA IRELAND RETAIL LIMITED Changed To 
THREE IRELAND RETAIL (HUTCHISON) LIMITED
THE ENDOWMENT POLICY PURCHASING 
COMPANY LIMITED Changed To TEPPCO LIMITED
TELEFÓNICA IRELAND LIMITED Changed To THREE 
IRELAND SERVICES (HUTCHISON) LIMITED
INFORMATION MOSAIC LIMITED Changed To 
INFORMATION MOSAIC HOLDINGS LIMITED
AVIVA LIFE & PENSIONS IRELAND LIMITED Changed 
To AVIVA UNDERSHAFT FOUR LIMITED
DATA DISPLAY HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To 
DAKTRONICS IRELAND HOLDINGS LIMITED
ASSOCIATED MARKETING HOLDINGS LIMITED 
Changed To ASSOCIATED MARKETING LIMITED
CANAL COMMUNITIES LOCAL DRUGS TASK FORCE 
LIMITED Changed To CANAL COMMUNITIES 
REGIONAL ADDICTION SERVICE LIMITED
FGA CAPITAL IRELAND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
Changed To FCA CAPITAL IRELAND PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY
KILMASTULLA HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To 
MICROMECHANICS LIMITED
LYZOP LIMITED Changed To EAZYCITY LIMITED
WCS WESTLINK ISUZU LIMITED Changed To WCS 
WESTLINK CARS LIMITED
AIRE SAFETY TRAINING & CONSULTANCY LIMITED 
Changed To AIRE SAFETY TRAINING LIMITED
ERREW SKINS TRADING LIMITED Changed To EACF 
LIMITED
BARRY CULLINANE & SON BUILDERS LIMITED 
Changed To SHS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
ORLAGHVILLE LIMITED Changed To PHANTOM 
SECURE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
ARG WORKS Changed To REPLAR HOLDINGS
RANDOMUS INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To 
EDGE NETWORK INVESTMENTS LIMITED
RESOURCE MANAGEMENT AVALON LIMITED 
Changed To SANDERSON RECRUITMENT (IRELAND)
LIMITED
LABORATORY RTH EUROPE LIMITED Changed To 
ASTORIAN BUSINESS CONSULTATION LIMITED
MAGNETIC MRO LIMITED Changed To MAGNETIC 
LEASING LIMITED
B SECURE MONITORING SOLUTIONS LIMITED 
Changed To MCELWAINE SECURITY SERVICES 
LIMITED.
REHAB DEALS LIMITED Changed To LUDUS TECH 
LIMITED
DREAMS DESIGN AUTOSPORTS LIMITED Changed 
To DREAMS DESIGN CREATIONS LIMITED
ONE51 PLASTICS HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To 
ONE51 HOLDINGS LIMITED
HARCOURT AVIATION HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed 
To STARLITE INVESTMENTS IRELAND LIMITED
CAPPELLANI, ANTONA & CO. LIMITED Changed To 
TRINACRIA DELICACIES LIMITED
LAVERNTON LIMITED Changed To THE ART OF POP 
LIMITED
BLUEHAZE INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To 
STONEBRIDGE COMMERCIAL ESTATES LIMITED
XIU LAN (K) HOTEL LIMITED Changed To 

SPRINGHILL COURT HOTEL LIMITED
PRIORITY PALLETS LIMITED Changed To PRIORITY 
LOGISTICS LIMITED
CAPREIT DEVELOPMENT ACQUISITIONS I LIMITED 
Changed To IRES RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES II 
LIMITED
LECKWITH LIMITED Changed To QUINN AGNEW 
LIMITED
BLACKBIRD CAPITAL I LEASING LIMITED Changed 
To WHISTLEGREEN LIMITED
SOFGEN CARDS (IE) LIMITED Changed To DC 
CARDS IE LIMITED
RGRE TREASURY LIMITED Changed To GRAND 
CANAL ASPIRATION HOLDINGS LIMITED
SOLARDALE LIMITED Changed To ANALOGY LIMITED
AVEENDALE LIMITED Changed To C.R.S. RENT A 
FRIDGE NOMINEES LIMITED
CHANNEL NETWORKS LIMITED Changed To 
IRELAND-FRANCE SUBSEA CABLE LIMITED
ANALOGY LIMITED Changed To SOLARDALE 
LIMITED
CERBERUS ADVISORS IRELAND LIMITED Changed 
To CERBERUS EUROPEAN SERVICING ADVISORS 
(IRELAND) LIMITED
BREEZERIDGE LIMITED Changed To GREYLOCK 
IRISH PARTNERS LIMITED
REFRIGERATION ECOCOOL LIMITED Changed To 
ECOCOOL REFRIGERATION LIMITED
NEW CHAPTER FINANCE LIMITED Changed To NEXT
CHAPTER FINANCE LIMITED
A & L HEALTHCORP LIMITED Changed To SECURE 
HEALTHCORE LIMITED
BLAKEMERE LIMITED Changed To PERPIGNAN 
SOLAR HOLDINGS LIMITED
COPPER EDGE LIMITED Changed To TEQBALL 
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CLOUDVALE LIMITED Changed To GAELECTRIC 
ENERGY MARKET SERVICES LIMITED


