



## Gazette

**ISSUE ID: 2015/F/5** 

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN

11-FEB-2015 AND 17-FEB-2015

## REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 11-FEB-2015 AND 17-FEB-2015

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registratior	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration
31134	ASSOCIATED MARKETING LIMITED Changed To ASSOCIATED MARKETING HOLDINGS LIMITED	12/02/2015	552584	SPRINGHILL COURT HOTEL LIMITED PRIORITY PALLETS LIMITED Changed To PRIORITY	16/02/2015
68326	DATA DISPLAY CO. LIMITED Changed To  DAKTRONICS IRELAND CO. LIMITED	11/02/2015	552767	LOGISTICS LIMITED CAPREIT DEVELOPMENT ACQUISITIONS I LIMITED	13/02/2015
112573	PHILLIPS 66 BANTRY BAY TERMINAL LIMITED Changed To <b>ZENITH ENERGY BANTRY BAY</b>	11/02/2015	332101	Changed To IRES RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES II LIMITED	13/02/2013
112800	TERMINAL LIMITED BURFIELD TRADING COMPANY LIMITED Changed	13/02/2015	553352	LECKWITH LIMITED Changed To QUINN AGNEW LIMITED	17/02/2015
156452	TO <b>O'BRIEN DIARIES LIMITED</b> ALCOM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Changed To <b>J&amp;S</b>	16/02/2015	553414	BLACKBIRD CAPITAL I LEASING LIMITED Changed To WHISTLEGREEN LIMITED	17/02/2015
172162	LYONS ELECTRICAL LIMITED TELEFÓNICA IRELAND RETAIL LIMITED Changed To	16/02/2015	553631	SOFGEN CARDS (IE) LIMITED Changed To <b>DC</b> CARDS IE LIMITED	16/02/2015
233771	THREE IRELAND RETAIL (HUTCHISON) LIMITED THE ENDOWMENT POLICY PURCHASING	12/02/2015	554275	RGRE TREASURY LIMITED Changed TO GRAND CANAL ASPIRATION HOLDINGS LIMITED	13/02/2015
234895	COMPANY LIMITED Changed To <b>TEPPCO LIMITED</b> TELEFÓNICA IRELAND LIMITED Changed To <b>THREE</b>	16/02/2015	554788 554830	SOLARDALE LIMITED Changed To ANALOGY LIMITE AVEENDALE LIMITED Changed To C.R.S. RENT A	<b>ED</b> /02/2015 13/02/2015
240183	IRELAND SERVICES (HUTCHISON) LIMITED INFORMATION MOSAIC LIMITED Changed To	12/02/2015	555404	FRIDGE NOMINEES LIMITED CHANNEL NETWORKS LIMITED Changed To	16/02/2015
252737	INFORMATION MOSAIC HOLDINGS LIMITED AVIVA LIFE & PENSIONS IRELAND LIMITED Changed	12/02/2015	555553	IRELAND-FRANCE SUBSEA CABLE LIMITED ANALOGY LIMITED Changed To SOLARDALE	11/02/2015
277537	To <b>AVIVA UNDERSHAFT FOUR LIMITED</b> DATA DISPLAY HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To	11/02/2015	555737	LIMITED CERBERUS ADVISORS IRELAND LIMITED Changed	11/02/2015
323801	ASSOCIATED MARKETING HOLDINGS LIMITED	12/02/2015		TO CERBERUS EUROPEAN SERVICING ADVISORS (IRELAND) LIMITED	
396884	Changed To <b>ASSOCIATED MARKETING LIMITED</b> CANAL COMMUNITIES LOCAL DRUGS TASK FORCE	16/02/2015	555879	BREEZERIDGE LIMITED Changed To GREYLOCK IRISH PARTNERS LIMITED	17/02/2015
	LIMITED Changed To CANAL COMMUNITIES REGIONAL ADDICTION SERVICE LIMITED		556138	REFRIGERATION ECOCOOL LIMITED Changed TO ECOCOOL REFRIGERATION LIMITED	11/02/2015
398711	FGA CAPITAL IRELAND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To FCA CAPITAL IRELAND PUBLIC	/ 11/02/2015	556687	NEW CHAPTER FINANCE LIMITED Changed To NEX' CHAPTER FINANCE LIMITED	<b>T</b> 17/02/2015
422341	KILMASTULLA HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To	12/02/2015	556729	A & L HEALTHCORP LIMITED Changed To SECURE HEALTHCORE LIMITED	17/02/2015
446158	MICROMECHANICS LIMITED LYZOP LIMITED CHAnged TO EAZYCITY LIMITED	11/02/2015	556814	BLAKEMERE LIMITED Changed To PERPIGNAN SOLAR HOLDINGS LIMITED	13/02/2015
470187	WCS WESTLINK ISUZU LIMITED Changed To WCS WESTLINK CARS LIMITED	17/02/2015	556927	COPPER EDGE LIMITED Changed To TEQBALL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	17/02/2015
486959	AIRE SAFETY TRAINING & CONSULTANCY LIMITED Changed To AIRE SAFETY TRAINING LIMITED		557207	CLOUDVALE LIMITED Changed To GAELECTRIC ENERGY MARKET SERVICES LIMITED	17/02/2015
494249	ERREW SKINS TRADING LIMITED Changed To <b>EACF LIMITED</b>				
498555	BARRY CULLINANE & SON BUILDERS LIMITED Changed To SHS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	17/02/2015			
503127	ORLAGHVILLE LIMITED Changed To PHANTOM SECURE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	17/02/2015			
510733 514293	ARG WORKS Changed To <b>REPLAR HOLDINGS</b> RANDOMUS INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To	17/02/2015 13/02/2015			
523893	EDGE NETWORK INVESTMENTS LIMITED RESOURCE MANAGEMENT AVALON LIMITED Changed To SANDERSON RECRUITMENT (IRELAND	12/02/2015 <b>))</b>			
525215	LIMITED  LABORATORY RTH EUROPE LIMITED Changed TO  ASTORIAN BUSINESS CONSULTATION LIMITED	11/02/2015			
537659	MAGNETIC MRO LIMITED Changed To MAGNETIC LEASING LIMITED	17/02/2015			
539860	B SECURE MONITORING SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To MCELWAINE SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED.	11/02/2015			
541441	REHAB DEALS LIMITED Changed To LUDUS TECH LIMITED	16/02/2015			
541917	DREAMS DESIGN AUTOSPORTS LIMITED Changed To DREAMS DESIGN CREATIONS LIMITED	17/02/2015			
542775	ONE51 PLASTICS HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To ONE51 HOLDINGS LIMITED	16/02/2015			
542808	HARCOURT AVIATION HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed TO STARLITE INVESTMENTS IRELAND LIMITED	17/02/2015			
548255	CAPPELLANI, ANTONA & CO. LIMITED Changed TO TRINACRIA DELICACIES LIMITED	17/02/2015			
550049	LAVERNTON LIMITED Changed To THE ART OF POP LIMITED	<b>2</b> 12/02/2015			
551069	BLUEHAZE INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed TO STONEBRIDGE COMMERCIAL ESTATES LIMITED	13/02/2015			
552202	XIU LAN (K) HOTEL LIMITED Changed To	12/02/2015			